Major Dates Calendar

2023-2024

Please refer to the Crossway website for calendar updates.

Fall Session 2023

4, Monday Labor Day - Labor Day Parade Kensington
September | 6, Wednesday | First Day of Fall Session begins
2023 11, Monday Joyful Discovery Program starts
24, Sunday Outdoor Fall Festival/Picnic
October 3, Tuesday Nido and YCC Back to School 3 pm
2023 Children's House & New World Community Back to
4, Wednesday | School 3 pm
6, Friday Planning Day; Dismissal at Noon
9, Monday Indigenous People Day: School Closed
26, Thursday Parent-Guide Conferences; Dismissal at Noon
27, Friday Parent-Guide Conferences; Dismissal at Noon
20, Monday Planning Day; Dismissal at Noon
November 21, Tuesday Planning Day; No School for Children
2023 22-24,
Wednesday -
Friday Thanksgiving Holiday Break; School Closed
Winter Session 2023
December 8, Friday Outdoor Winter Celebration
2023 22, Friday Winter Break Begins; Dismissal at Noon
January
2024 1, Monday New Year Holiday
2, Tuesday Planning Day; No School for Students
January 3, Wednesday | School Resumes
2024 15, Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day; School Closed
25, Thursday Parent-Guide Conferences; Dismissal at Noon
26, Friday Parent-Guide Conferences; No School for Students
16, Friday Planning Day; Dismissal at Noon




February

2024 19, Monday Presidents Day; School Closed
March 25-29, Monday- | Spring Break; School Closed
2024 Thursday 2023
Spring Session 2024
April 1, Monday Easter Monday; Planning Day; No School for Students
20, Saturday Outdoor Earth Day Garden Celebration
May 10, Friday Special Persons' Day; Dismissal at Noon
27, Monday Memorial Day; School Closed
June 7, Friday Picnic at Crossway
June 14, Friday Last Day of Spring Session; Dismissal at Noon
17-21, M-F Professional Development Week; School Closed
Summer Session 2024
June 24, Monday First Day of Summer Session
July 4, Thursday 4™ of July; Summer Session Closed
August 23, Friday Last Day of Summer Session
26-30 M-F Professional Development Week; School Closed

181 days of instruction (Summer is not counted).

Last updated June 28, 2023.




